
Year

Note 1: Enter "NR" if a corporation is not registered.

Note 2: Enter the code number of the relationship that applies from the following order:  1- Parent 2 - Subsidiary 3 - Associated 4 - Related, but not associated.

RELATED AND ASSOCIATED CORPORATIONS (1998 and later tax years)

This schedule is to be completed by a corporation having one or more of the following:

Month
Tax year endName of corporation Business Number

Day

–

associated corporation(s)–

Name Country of
residence

(if other than
Canada)

Number of
common shares

owned

% of
common
shares
owned

Number of
preferred shares

owned

% of
preferred
shares
owned

Book value of
capital stock

Business Number
(Canadian

corporation only)
 (see note 1)

Relationship
code

(see note 2)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

SCHEDULE 9

T2 SCH 9 (99) (Vous pouvez obtenir ce formulaire en français à www.arc.gc.ca ou au 1-800-959-3376)

related corporation(s)

100 200 300 400 500 550 600 650 700


